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REGION 24 ORCHESTRA DIRECTORY 
DISTRICT School Name Last Name First Name ORCH HEAD Address City ST Zip Work Phone Email Address 

Frisco Centennial HS Bell Devan ORCH Y 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5635 belld@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Centennial HS Ho* Jocelyn ORCH Y 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5600 hoj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Clark MS Arango Andy Orch Y 4600 Colby Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4600 arangoa@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Cobb MS Hosein Nigel ORCH Y 9400 Teel Parkway Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-4326 hoseinn@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS Mour Sandra M. ORCH Y 6300 Collins McKinney 

Pkwy 
McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 633-8133 mours@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Fowler MS Kim* Haeryun ORCH Y 3801 McDermott Rd. Plano TX 75025-  (469) 633-5075 kimh@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Fowler MS Lien Victoria ORCH Y 3801 McDermott Plano TX 75025-  469-633-5074 lienv@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Frisco HS Daniels Julie ORCH Y 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5500 ext75505 danielsj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Griffin MS Swanson Heather ORCH Y 3703 Eldorado Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4925 swansonh@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS Balkema Elizabeth ORCH Y 14040 Eldorado Parkway Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5933 balkemae@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS Day* Laurel ORCH Y 14040 Eldorado Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5933 dayl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Hunt MS Wiechmann Cathy ORCH Y 4900 Legendary Drive Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5226 wiechmannc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Independence HS Titus Lindsey ORCH Y 10555 Independence 

Parkway 
Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5434 titusl@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Independence HS *Sabrsula Kathryn ORCH Y 10555 Independence Frisco TX 
 

(469) 633-5438 sabrsulak@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lawler MS Sluder* Kevin ORCH Y 12921 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4150 sluderk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lawler MS LaLonde Christy ORCH Y 12921 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4170 lalondec@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Vanderpool Paul ORCH Y 5151 Ohio Drive Firsco TX 75035-  (469) 633-6633 vanderpoolp@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Moore* Aline ORCH Y 5151 Ohio Drive Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-6633 moorea@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Liberty HS Waggerman* Madison ORCH Y 15250 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5833 waggermanm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Liberty HS Blackstock Julie ORCH Y 15250 Rolater Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5833 blackstockj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lone Star HS Owen Ross ORCH Y 2606 Panther Creek Pkwy Frisco Tx 75034-  469-633-5333 owenro@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Maus MS Lo* Szu-Yun ORCH Y 112175 Coit Rd Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5250 los@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Maus MS Romo Jamie ORCH Y 12175 Coit Road Frisco Tx 75035-  469-633-5276 romoj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Memorial HS Miller Brian ORCH Y 12300 Frisco St Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-7333 millerbr@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Nelson MS Wagner Alan ORCH Y 10100 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469 633-4126 wagnera@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Nelson MS Berens* Grace ORCH Y 10100 Independence Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4124 

ext74124 
parksg@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Panther Creek Kim Rachel ORCH Y 1875 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75033-  
 

kimr@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pearson MS Lara* Carolina ORCH Y 2323 Stonebrook Pkwy Frisco TX 75036-  (469) 633-4450 

ext34476 
larac@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Pearson MS Rauscher John ORCH Y 2323 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4476 rauscherj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pioneer Heritage MS Dixon Cecilia Orch Y 1649 High Shoals Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4725 dixonc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Reedy HS Lane Aryc ORCH Y 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-6433 lanea@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Reedy HS Kidwell* Ellen ORCH Y 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  (469) 633-6432 kidwelle@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Roach MS Albarran* Christine ORCH Y 12499 Independence Pky Frisco TX 75035-  9469)633-5000 

ext35025 
albarranc@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Roach MS Hawley Sarah ORCH Y 12499 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5025 hawleys@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Scoggins MS Desai Nikit ORCH Y 7070 Stacy Road McKinney TX 75070-  469-633-5175 desain@friscoisd.org 
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Frisco Several Schools Johnson 
(Harp) 

Leanna ORCH 
      

johnsonlea@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Stafford MS Rutledge Amy ORCH Y 2288 Little River Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5126 rutledgea@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Staley MS Geller Joseph Orch Y 6927 Stadium Lane Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4523 gellerj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Trent MS Phillips Shelly ORCH Y 13131 Coleto Creek Dr. Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-2019 phillipss@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Vandeventer MS Schmaus* Paul ORCH Y 6705 Independence Pwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4350 schmausp@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Vandeventer MS Fickling Chase ORCH Y 6075 Independence 

Parkway 
Frisco Tx 75034-  469-633-4376 ficklingc@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Wakeland HS Duston Ludmilla ORCH Y 10700 Legacy Drive Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-5737 dustonl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wester MS Wiechmann* Cathy ORCH Y 12293 Shepherds Hill Ln. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4800 wiechmannc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wester MS Estes Sean Orch Y 12293 Shepherds Hills Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4825 estess@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wilkinson MS Smith Cody ORCH Y 1892 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  (469) 633-4200 ext. 

34226 
smithcod@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Wortham Intermediate 
School 

Villarreal Lydia ORCH Y 7404 Kickapoo Dr. McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 633-3475 villarreally@friscoisd.org 

HOMESCHOOL HOMESCHOOL Seno Toshiko ORCH Y 8811 Eldorado Pkwy Frisco TX 75033-  (408) 905-7276 senotoshi@gmail.com 
McKinney Cockrill MS Powelson John ORCH Y 1351 N. Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-7893 jpowelson@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Cockrill MS Salazar* Corderro ORCH Y 1351 Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-7935 cosalazar@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Dowell MS Graber Michael ORCH Y 301 Ridge Road McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-6738 mgraber@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Evans MS Stine Justyn ORCH Y 6998 El Dorado Prkwy McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-7138 jstine@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Evans MS Bryan* Christopher ORCH Y 6998 El Dorado Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-7138 cbryan@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Faubion MS Zamora Kari ORCH Y 2000 Rollins McKinney TX 75069-  (469) 302-6699 kzamora@mckinneyisd.net 
McKInney McKinney Boyd HS Needham Craig ORCH Y 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 

 
(469 302-3773 cneedham@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Lyle* Randy ORCH Y 600 N. Lake Forest McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3773 rlyle@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney HS Harvick Jeff ORCH Y 1400 Wilson Creek Pkwy McKinney TX 75069-  (469) 302-3261 jharvick@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney North HS Smith Lamar ORCH Y 2550 Wilmeth Rd. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-4330 lsmith@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Scott Johnson MS Hardwick Bethany ORCH Y 3400 Community Ave McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-4951 bhardwick@mckinneyisd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Oyedipe Dawn ORCH Y 14441 Hillcrest Rd Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2260 droyedipe@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Prosper HS Bartley Monika ORCH Y 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180 

ext.80458 
mlbartley@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Prosper HS Cepeda* Cassie Orch Y 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2180 cmcepeda@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Reynolds MS Gilbert Laura ORCH Y 700 North Coleman Propser TX 75078-  469-219-2165 

ext.72262 
lcgilbert@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Rock Hill HS Planks Ronald ORCH Y 16061 Coit Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2300 ext 
81204 

rlplanks@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Rogers MS Gonzalez Jonathan ORCH Y 1001 S. Coit Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2150 
ext.71319 

jrgonzalez@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Rushing MS Nguyen Caitlyn ORCH Y 3080 Fishtrap Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2370 
ext74302 

cdnguyen@prosper-isd.net 

Prosper Walnut Grove HS Henson Brian ORCH Y 3500 E. First Street Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2000 ext. 
82266 

bdhenson@prosper-isd.net 

 


